
Third Round Course Statistics

Port Royal Golf Course

Bermuda Championship

Avg Over

Under- ParRankMaxMinBogey+

TripleDouble

BogeysBogeysParsBirdiesEaglesAverageParHole

Total For Third Round Posting 68 Scores

Double

Eagles-

1 4 4.162 0 7 45 14 2 0 3 6 4 .1620

2 5 5.132 0 11 42 12 2 1 4 9 7 .1320

3 3 2.853 0 12 54 2 0 0 2 4 14 -.1470

4 4 4.162 0 5 48 14 1 0 3 6 4 .1620

5 4 3.912 0 15 45 7 1 0 3 6 13 -.0880

6 4 3.721 0 23 41 4 0 0 3 5 16 -.2790

7 5 4.338 2 42 23 1 0 0 3 6 18 -.6620

8 3 3.191 0 2 52 13 1 0 2 5 2 .1910

9 4 4.015 0 13 43 10 2 0 3 6 11 .0150

OUT 36 35.485 2 130 393 77 9 10

10 4 4.015 0 9 51 6 2 0 3 6 11 .0150

11 4 4.191 0 6 44 17 1 0 3 6 2 .1910

12 4 3.794 0 17 48 3 0 0 3 5 15 -.2060

13 3 3.132 0 5 49 14 0 0 2 4 7 .1320

14 4 4.074 0 5 54 8 1 0 3 6 9 .0740

15 4 4.235 0 11 40 11 3 3 3 8 1 .2350

16 3 3.147 0 7 44 17 0 0 2 4 6 .1470

17 5 4.397 5 34 26 3 0 0 3 6 17 -.6030

18 4 4.044 0 11 43 14 0 0 3 5 10 .0440

IN 35 35.029 5 105 399 93 7 30

TOT 71 70.515 7 235 792 170 16 40
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Round 3

Rounds Below 70 29

Rounds Below Par 36

Rounds Par and Below 48

Rounds At Even Par 12

Rounds Over Par 20

Rounds 80 and Over 1
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Third Round Course Statistics

Port Royal Golf Course

Bermuda Championship

Avg Over

Under- ParRankMaxMinBogey+

TripleDouble

BogeysBogeysParsBirdiesEaglesAverageParHole

Grand Totals Thru Third Round Posting 330 Scores

Double

Eagles-

1 4 4.067 0 44 226 54 6 0 3 6 7 .0670

2 5 4.803 5 104 181 33 6 1 3 9 15 -.1970

3 3 2.958 0 45 254 31 0 0 2 4 12 -.0420

4 4 4.148 0 30 226 69 5 0 3 6 6 .1480

5 4 3.797 1 99 202 22 6 0 2 6 16 -.2030

6 4 3.909 0 71 219 39 1 0 3 6 13 -.0910

7 5 4.773 6 115 163 40 6 0 3 7 17 -.2270

8 3 3.330 0 12 206 104 7 1 2 6 3 .3300

9 4 4.003 0 61 212 52 5 0 3 6 9 .0030

OUT 36 35.788 12 581 1889 444 42 20

10 4 4.003 0 61 213 50 6 0 3 6 9 .0030

11 4 3.876 0 87 200 40 3 0 3 6 14 -.1240

12 4 3.970 0 67 209 51 3 0 3 6 11 -.0300

13 3 3.242 0 22 210 94 4 0 2 5 4 .2420

14 4 4.227 0 28 220 66 12 4 3 8 5 .2270

15 4 4.333 1 42 184 70 21 12 2 9 2 .3330

16 3 3.379 0 20 182 116 10 2 2 9 1 .3790

17 5 4.703 8 130 149 38 5 0 3 7 18 -.2970

18 4 4.006 0 64 205 57 3 1 3 7 8 .0060

IN 35 35.739 9 521 1772 582 67 190

TOT 71 71.527 21 1102 3661 1026 109 210
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Round 1

Rounds Below 70 63

Rounds Below Par 79

Rounds Par and Below 98

Rounds At Even Par 19

Rounds Over Par 34

Rounds 80 and Over 1

2Round

8

21

36

15

94

10

3Round

29

36

48

12

20

1

Total

100

136

182

46

148

12
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